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SECTION B-B

S.NO

DESCRIPTION

WEIGHT

TOTAL HEIGHT

THREAD DIA

CAP DIA

DISC HEIGHT

20/410 DISC TOP CAP

SPECS

3.16

24.66

18.3

23.4

6.55

Veeglow Industries, C-102, Sidhivinayak Tower, Makarba, Ahmedabad- 380051 , Gujarat , India .
Phone +91 79-48010323 Email info@veeglow.com Visit www.CAPSandCLOSURES.com
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